NVa

BRITISH
ER&Z)ES Technical Conference (Virtual)
FEDERATION Date 4th March 2021

09:30

09:45

10:10

10:30

10:55

11:15

11:30

11:50

12:10

12:30

12:45

14:00

14:20

14:40

Full Programme

Introduction to today’s event/BFFF Update
Richard Harrow, CEO - BFFF

Module 1 — Allergens (90 min session, including live discussion panel)

Life with allergies — a family’s eye view
Alexa Baracaia — Allergy Influencer/Advocate

Point of Use Analysis Techniques/Al and the Consumer
Markus Stripf — Spoon Guru

Food Information You Can Trust
Phil Dalton — NT Assure

LIVE DISCUSSION PANEL

Sessions ends
Module 2 — Technology (75 minute session, including live discussion panel)

Data Driven Sensing for the Food and Drink Sector.
Dr Nicholas Watson — University of Nottingham

Emerging Technologies in Food Analysis and Future Perspectives
James Donarski — Fera Science Ltd.

Cyber Threats
Speaker from National Cyber Security Centre

LIVE DISCUSSION PANEL

Sessions ends

Module 3 — Waste & Sustainability (90 minute session including discussion panel)

Plastic Packaging Tax — Is your business obligated?

Richard Dove — European Recyling Paltform

Food Waste
Helen White — WRAP

Giving Food To Good Causes



g BRITISH
- Foop|  Technical Conference (Virtual)
< FEDERATION Date 4" March 2021

Case Study by FareShare and Greenyard

15:00 Message from Ben Elliot — UK Government ‘s Food Surplus and Waste Champion (Pre-record)

15:15 LIVE DISCUSSION PANEL

15:30 Chair’s Closing Remarks
Denise Rion, Head of Technical - BFFF

15:40 Close



