

# Technical Conference (Virtual) Date 4<sup>th</sup> March 2021

### **Full Programme**

09:30	Introduction to today's event/BFFF Update Richard Harrow, CEO - BFFF
	Module 1 – Allergens (90 min session, including live discussion panel)
09:45	Life with allergies – a family's eye view Alexa Baracaia – Allergy Influencer/Advocate
10:10	Point of Use Analysis Techniques/AI and the Consumer  Markus Stripf – Spoon Guru
10:30	Food Information You Can Trust Phil Dalton – NT Assure
10:55	LIVE DISCUSSION PANEL
11:15	Sessions ends
	Module 2 – Technology (75 minute session, including live discussion panel)
11:30	Data Driven Sensing for the Food and Drink Sector.  Dr Nicholas Watson – University of Nottingham
11:50	Emerging Technologies in Food Analysis and Future Perspectives  James Donarski – Fera Science Ltd.
12:10	Cyber Threats Speaker from National Cyber Security Centre
12:30	LIVE DISCUSSION PANEL
12:45	Sessions ends
	Module 3 – Waste & Sustainability (90 minute session including discussion panel)
14:00	Plastic Packaging Tax – Is your business obligated?
	Richard Dove – European Recyling Paltform
14:20	Food Waste Helen White – WRAP
14-40	Giving Food To Good Causes



## **Technical Conference (Virtual)**

Date 4<sup>th</sup> March 2021

Case Study b	y FareShare	and Greeny	yard
--------------	-------------	------------	------

15:00	Message from Ben Elliot	– UK Government	's Food Surplus and	d Waste Champic	on (Pre-record)
-------	-------------------------	-----------------	---------------------	-----------------	-----------------

#### 15:15 LIVE DISCUSSION PANEL

#### 15:30 Chair's Closing Remarks

Denise Rion, Head of Technical - **BFFF** 

#### 15:40 Close